8/22/2021

PLACE RIDER

1 Stromy Griffin
2 Gina Hall
3 Shelby Barnett
4 Amanda Henderson
5 Kaytie Henricks
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Holly Prince
3 Courtney Schudel
1 Courtny Schudel
1 Kortni Kirby
2 Brittney Herb
1 Courtney SCOTT
2 Kaytie Henricks
3 Lisa Perdew
4 Lisa Perdew
5 Arley Hughes
6 Janet Kach-Copher
7 - TIE Marjorie Wells
7 - TIE Rachel Brubaker
7 - TIE Tamara Applebaker

Total Entries: 20 - Total Paid: $604

Summer Series #4 - OPEN AM

HORSE

Peps Doxie Dove
Papas Off His Rocher
Sweet Shining Cash
CD's Pistol Lena
Tychonic Choice

TBR Fame And Money
Dan Jet

Streaking Sydney
Lady Assasin

Rocko

Remi

Summer Breeze
Stormin Bubsy

Rich's JJ Countin Daisy
Dakota's Blue Bonnett
JK Hitman

Merade De Suen
Bound To Rise

Disco In Dallas 37

Kid
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TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

18.216 1D
18.236 1D
18.388 1D
18.580 1D
18.648 1D
18.980 2D
19.078 2D
19.099 2D
19.477 3D
19.785 4D
20.108 4D
21.242 5D
22.011 5D
22.566 5D
26.415 5D
918.121 5D
918.580 5D
991.000 5D
991.000 5D
991.000 5D

$181

$151

$121

$91

$60
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Total Entries: 18 - Total Paid: $554

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocher 18.040 1D $166
2 Stromy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 18.216 1D
3 Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 18.388 1D
4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 18.419 1D
1 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.648 2D $138
2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.961 2D
3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame And Money 18.980 2D
1 Holly Prince Dan Jet 19.078 3D $111
2 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 19.329 3D
3 Frankie Dow Georgie 19.350 3D
4 Courtny Schudel Lady Assasin 19.477 3D
1 Kortni Kirby Rocko 19.785 4D $83
1 Brittney Herb Remi 20.285 5D $55
2 Courtney SCOTT Summer Breeze 21.242 5D
3 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 22.011 5D
4 Lisa Perdew Dakota's Blue Bonnett 26.415 5D
5 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 918.121 5D
6 Lisa Perdew Rich's JJ Countin Daisy 9920.883 5D
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